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: CCTA Lecture Series

Emergency Public Information and Warning
Seminar Agenda

February 17, 2022

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

Welcome

Overview

Dallas Police Shooting
Dallas, Texas

Break

San Bernardino Terrorist Attack
San Bernardino, CA

Lunch Break

Santa Fe High School Shooting

Santa Fe, Texas

Break

Congregation Beth Israel Hostage Incident
Colleyville, Texas

Closing

Alison Belcher
Regional Grants Program Manager
City of Houston

Kevin Clement
Executive Director, Strategic Partnerships
University of Houston College of Technology

Sergeant Warren Mitchell
Public information Officer
Dallas Police Department

Senior Corporal Melinda Gutierrez
Public Information Officer
Dallas Police Department

Mike Madden
Captain (Retired)
San Bernardino Police Department

Chief Walter Braun
Chief of Police
Santa Fe ISD Police

Sergeant Dara Nelson
Services Sergeant and Public Information Officer
Colleyville Police Department

Kevin Clement
Executive Director, Strategic Partnerships
University of Houston College of Technology

The Houston Complex Coordinated Terrorist Attack Seminars are funded through a
DHS grant to develop a Unified Regional Response to a Complex Terrorist Attack



